Document 2006 5336

Book 2006 Page 5336 Type 03 001 Pages 2 Date 12/27/2006 Time 4:02 PM Rec Amt \$12.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 Rev Transfer Tax \$205.60 Rev Stamp# 590 DOV# 580 MICHELLE UTSLER. COUNTY RECORDER

> COMPLET OF CO Daten_____

MADISON IOWA

1129,000			
©THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 101 - May 2006	Jerrold B. Oliver ISBA # 0	4132	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
Return Document to: <u>Jerrold B. Oli</u>			
Preparer Information: Jerrold B. Oli	ver, P.O. Box 230, Winterset	, IA 50273, Phone: (515)	462-3731
Address Tax Statement: Amy Sowd	er, 1373 Roseman Bridge Rd	l., Winterset, IA 50273	
	WARRAN		
For the consideration of One hunce Joe D. Scofield, a Single F			other valuable consideration,
Joe D. Scotterd, a Strigte t	CISOH and LISA KIUIUCHI	ici, a singaci cison	
do hereby Convey to Amy Sowder			
the following described real estate in	Madison	County, !owa:	
Lot Three (3) of Middle Ri	ver View Subdivision lo	eated in the Northeas	t Quarter (¼) of Section Eight
, ,			eventy-five (75) North, Range
Twenty-seven (27) West of	• •	· ·	
. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,	3 /	7,
		, .	* v
			·
have good and lawful authority to se except as may be above stated; and g as may be above stated. Each of the t	If and convey the real estate; the irantors Covenant to Warrant and undersigned hereby relinquishes including acknowledgment here	at the real estate is Free an I Defend the real estate again all rights of dovice, homestea	remestate by title in fee simple; that they and Ciear of all Liens and Encumbrances ast the lawful claims of all persons except d and distributive share in and to the real at the singular or plural number, and as
The Scaling of Territories gerider, accord		ted: Lec. 9	,2006
	40	Poly	
Joe D. Scofield	(Grantor)	Lisa Kruidenier	(Grantor)
STATE OF Colorados	COUNTY OF Garfiel	<u>d</u>	
This instrument was cknowledged be	for form Dec 18	. 2004. by Joe D. S	scofield É
MURILL		_(Viela muilla
A CF COL			, Notary Public
My Commission Expire	41/14/0000		
	4 IN 14120U3	(This form of ackno	wiedgment for individual grantor(s) only)

STATE OF Colora	ado KAROLIVA OF	Garfiel	<u>dirin</u>	
This instrument was ackn Lisa Kruidenier		Dec 19	7	, <u>2006</u> , by
	0∓ 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0		7 mil	, Notary Public
	My Commission Expires 11/14/200	9 ·		
STATE OF	, COUNTY OF_			
This instrument was ackn	owledged before me on	. ,		, by
			•	
			,	, Notary Public
STATE OF	, COUNTY OF			
	owledged before me on			, b
			<u>-</u>	, Notary Public
STATE OF	, COUNTY OF			
This instrument was ackn	owledged before me on	·		, b
			1	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, Notary Public
		· ·		